
2017 Snowball - provisional   21:06
Car Class Driver Navigator Vehicle L2

1 U Shannon Wall, Rocky View AB Evan Wall, Rocky View AB 2005 Ford Explorer Sport Trac ###
2 C Peter Brook, Lethbridge AB Clem Salcedo, Edmonton AB 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 ###
3 C Zach Stonley, Lethbridge AB Eric Kingori, Calgary AB 2000 Subaru Impreza RS ###
4 C Steve Wadley, Calgary AB Rob Rubenok, Calgary AB 1995 Subaru Impreza WRX STI ###
5 H Michael Smith, Cochrane AB Christopher Smith, Cochrane AB 1984 Mazda RX-7 ###
6 N James Allen, Calgary AB Shivangi Gokani, Calgary AB 1996 Subaru WRX STI ###
7 N Nolan Frisky, Airdrie AB Rob Jackett, Calgary AB 2002 VW Golf ###
8 N Lucas Hahn, Calgary AB Dallas Spongberg, Rocky Mountain 2012 KIA Sorento ###
9 N Jacky Wong, Calgary AB Amanda Ann, Calgary AB 1998 Mitsubishi Evolution V ###
10 N Emerson Scott, Didsbury AB Daniel Fischer, Calgary AB 1977 Ford Maverick ###
11 N Ryan Warrington, Strathmore AB Marcia Machado, Calgary AB 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT ###
12 N Jesse Stevenson, Calgary AB Aubrey Tuttle, Calgary AB 2009 F150 XLT ###
13 N Paul Scott, Didsbury AB Brian Duncan, airdrie AB. 1996 Ford Thunderbird ###
14 N Michael Barkley, Alix AB Steven Dahl, Stettler AB 2004 Chevrolet Aveo ###
15 N Jia Wei Zhang, Calgary AB Mike Valdman, Calgary AB 1998 Honda CRV ###



Pos Novice Car Class Driver Navigator Vehicle L1 L2 Total

1 5 H Michael Smith, Cochrane AB Christopher Smith, Cochrane AB 1984 Mazda RX-7 17 10 27
2 1 U Shannon Wall, Rocky View AB Evan Wall, Rocky View AB 2005 Ford Explorer Sport Trac 28 8 36
3 4 C Steve Wadley, Calgary AB Rob Rubenok, Calgary AB 1995 Subaru Impreza WRX STI 22 17 39
4 2 C Peter Brook, Lethbridge AB Clem Salcedo, Edmonton AB 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 34 13 47
5 3 C Zach Stonley, Lethbridge AB Eric Kingori, Calgary AB 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 50 54 104
6 1 14 N Michael Barkley, Alix AB Steven Dahl, Stettler AB 2004 Chevrolet Aveo 64 115 179
7 2 12 N Jesse Stevenson, Calgary AB Aubrey Tuttle, Calgary AB 2009 F150 XLT 70 129 199
8 3 10 N Emerson Scott, Didsbury AB Daniel Fischer, Calgary AB 1977 Ford Maverick 191 139 330
9 4 13 N Paul Scott, Didsbury AB Brian Duncan, airdrie AB. 1996 Ford Thunderbird 199 137 336
10 5 7 N Nolan Frisky, Airdrie AB Rob Jackett, Calgary AB 2002 VW Golf 289 65 354
11 6 11 N Ryan Warrington, Strathmore AB Marcia Machado, Calgary AB 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT 119 350 469
12 7 6 N James Allen, Calgary AB Shivangi Gokani, Calgary AB 1996 Subaru WRX STI 380 126 506
13 8 8 N Lucas Hahn, Calgary AB Dallas Spongberg, Rocky Mountain House AB 2012 KIA Sorento 243 373 616
14 9 9 N Jacky Wong, Calgary AB Amanda Ann, Calgary AB 1998 Mitsubishi Evolution V 436 183 619
15 10 15 N Jia Wei Zhang, Calgary AB Mike Valdman, Calgary AB 1998 Honda CRV 457 164 621



Car 1-1 1-2 1-3 2-2 2-4 3-1 3-3 3-7 R1 R2 R3 Total

1 0 E 1 L 3 E 2 E 8 L 3 L 9 L 2 L 4 10 14 28
2 1 L 6 L 0 E 4 E 16 L 0 3 L 4 L 7 20 7 34
3 0 L 14 L 7 L 0 E 18 L 1 E 4 L 6 L 21 18 11 50
4 1 L 1 L 3 E 3 E 12 L 0 0 2 L 5 15 2 22
5 3 L 2 L 1 E 0 L 10 L 0 1 L 0 E 6 10 1 17
6 3 L 9 L 2 L 3 L 24 L 5 E 300 L 34 L 14 27 339 380
7 7 L 21 L 26 L 41 L 106 L 5 L 38 L 45 E 54 147 88 289
8 13 L 17 L 23 L 26 L 42 L 2 L 37 L 83 L 53 68 122 243
9 28 L 135 L 115 L 0 E 3 E 1 L 121 L 33 L 278 3 155 436

10 4 E 64 L 42 L 2 L 12 L 10 L 37 L 20 E 110 14 67 191
11 5 L 1 L 7 E 23 E 8 E 0 5 E 70 E 13 31 75 119
12 12 L 12 L 1 E 0 E 10 L 5 L 19 L 11 E 25 10 35 70
13 13 L 22 L 8 L 13 E 3 E 7 L 104 L 29 E 43 16 140 199
14 6 E 9 E 7 E 28 L 1 E 2 L 3 E 8 L 22 29 13 64
15 12 E 27 E 28 E 12 L 23 L 8 L 47 L 300 E 67 35 355 457



Car 4-1 4-2 4-4 4-5 5-1 5-2 5-4 6-1 6-2 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 0 1 E 0 2 L 2 E 1 L 2 L 0 E 0 E 3 5 0 8
2 0 L 0 L 1 L 0 0 2 L 2 E 3 L 5 L 1 4 8 13
3 7 E 1 L 13 L 1 L 0 L 8 L 3 E 13 L 8 E 22 11 21 54
4 2 E 0 L 0 L 0 0 L 1 L 4 L 5 L 5 L 2 5 10 17
5 0 E 0 E 3 L 3 L 0 2 L 0 E 1 L 1 L 6 2 2 10
6 62 E 0 8 L 6 E 7 L 8 L 3 E 22 L 10 L 76 18 32 126
7 8 E 14 E 3 E 24 E 8 E 0 5 L 3 L 0 L 49 13 3 65
8 0 3 L 84 L 73 L 36 L 62 L 81 L 13 E 21 L 160 179 34 373
9 21 E 8 L 70 L 62 L 2 E 11 L 6 E 0 3 E 161 19 3 183

10 36 E 30 E 21 L 8 L 11 E 6 L 21 L 0 E 6 L 95 38 6 139
11 7 E 81 E 66 E 81 E 13 E 13 E 2 E 0 L 87 L 235 28 87 350
12 0 16 L 3 E 25 L 6 L 10 L 17 E 11 L 41 L 44 33 52 129
13 4 E 0 L 19 L 6 E 10 L 20 L 55 L 11 L 12 L 29 85 23 137
14 5 E 2 E 13 E 30 E 1 E 7 L 0 26 E 31 E 50 8 57 115
15 33 E 23 E 3 E 19 E 11 L 34 L 14 L 22 E 5 L 78 59 27 164
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